
Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO REGIONE

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

1
MOV5STEL

2
LIBERUG

3
INSGORI

4
+ EUROP

5
LOMBPRO

6
CIPOGORI

7
PDGORI

8
LOAUTGOR V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 961 762 79,29 150 21,90 7 1,02 4 0,58 17 2,48 4 0,58 4 0,58 165 24,09 4 0,58 685 89,90 77 10,10 

   2 1.107 833 75,25 203 25,76 7 0,89 1 0,13 19 2,41 1 0,13 7 0,89 171 21,70 4 0,51 788 94,60 45 5,40 

   3 1.131 847 74,89 200 25,28 11 1,39 3 0,38 15 1,90 0 0,00 1 0,13 141 17,83 7 0,88 791 93,39 56 6,61 

   4 1.019 775 76,05 184 25,45 16 2,21 2 0,28 13 1,80 1 0,14 3 0,41 149 20,61 4 0,55 723 93,29 52 6,71 

   5 1.203 930 77,31 215 25,00 28 3,26 4 0,47 11 1,28 0 0,00 5 0,58 169 19,65 6 0,70 860 92,47 70 7,53 

   6 950 689 72,53 120 19,23 18 2,88 5 0,80 12 1,92 2 0,32 1 0,16 138 22,12 1 0,16 624 90,57 65 9,43 

   7 1.091 883 80,93 200 24,10 24 2,89 4 0,48 9 1,08 2 0,24 3 0,36 201 24,22 8 0,96 830 94,00 53 6,00 

   8 1.133 890 78,55 190 22,75 19 2,28 2 0,24 17 2,04 4 0,48 6 0,72 219 26,23 7 0,84 835 93,82 55 6,18 

   9 955 729 76,34 123 18,89 14 2,15 9 1,38 15 2,30 1 0,15 3 0,46 151 23,20 2 0,31 651 89,30 78 10,70 

  10 1.052 745 70,82 173 25,37 10 1,47 3 0,44 14 2,05 0 0,00 7 1,03 152 22,29 3 0,44 682 91,54 63 8,46 

  11 1.091 803 73,60 166 22,55 24 3,26 8 1,09 17 2,31 1 0,14 5 0,68 148 20,11 2 0,27 736 91,66 67 8,34 

  12 1.050 743 70,76 143 20,97 12 1,76 3 0,44 12 1,76 1 0,15 4 0,59 120 17,60 3 0,44 682 91,79 61 8,21 

  13 971 708 72,91 163 25,27 20 3,10 3 0,47 12 1,86 1 0,16 1 0,16 146 22,64 7 1,09 645 91,10 63 8,90 

  14 1.047 791 75,55 124 17,27 20 2,79 5 0,70 20 2,79 3 0,42 9 1,25 183 25,49 5 0,70 718 90,77 73 9,23 

  15 956 762 79,71 114 16,64 25 3,65 6 0,88 15 2,19 3 0,44 4 0,58 150 21,90 8 1,17 685 89,90 77 10,10 

  16 800 648 81,00 113 18,93 21 3,52 1 0,17 21 3,52 1 0,17 5 0,84 158 26,47 7 1,17 597 92,13 51 7,87 

  17 851 625 73,44 80 14,01 21 3,68 9 1,58 27 4,73 2 0,35 5 0,88 163 28,55 5 0,88 571 91,36 54 8,64 

  18 752 544 72,34 86 17,13 12 2,39 7 1,39 12 2,39 2 0,40 6 1,20 145 28,88 6 1,20 502 92,28 42 7,72 

  19 1.081 882 81,59 246 30,11 15 1,84 6 0,73 17 2,08 0 0,00 2 0,24 197 24,11 1 0,12 817 92,63 65 7,37 

  20 791 564 71,30 126 24,14 9 1,72 5 0,96 22 4,21 2 0,38 4 0,77 106 20,31 4 0,77 522 92,55 42 7,45 

  21 941 713 75,77 123 18,47 15 2,25 5 0,75 13 1,95 0 0,00 2 0,30 153 22,97 4 0,60 666 93,41 47 6,59 

  22 1.109 888 80,07 213 25,69 19 2,29 4 0,48 14 1,69 3 0,36 1 0,12 172 20,75 7 0,84 829 93,36 59 6,64 

  23 1.082 817 75,51 196 25,69 16 2,10 3 0,39 21 2,75 0 0,00 6 0,79 143 18,74 7 0,92 763 93,39 54 6,61 

  24 794 619 77,96 123 21,43 6 1,05 4 0,70 9 1,57 3 0,52 4 0,70 160 27,87 4 0,70 574 92,73 45 7,27 

  25 1.141 873 76,51 178 21,98 19 2,35 5 0,62 16 1,98 0 0,00 3 0,37 179 22,10 6 0,74 810 92,78 63 7,22 

  26 970 751 77,42 138 20,03 14 2,03 4 0,58 10 1,45 1 0,15 1 0,15 160 23,22 3 0,44 689 91,74 62 8,26 

  27 1.040 799 76,83 145 20,28 14 1,96 3 0,42 10 1,40 1 0,14 4 0,56 167 23,36 7 0,98 715 89,49 84 10,51 

Totali 27.069 20.613 76,15 4.235 22,30 436 2,30 118 0,62 410 2,16 39 0,21 106 0,56 4.306 22,68 132 0,70 18.990 92,13 1.623 7,87 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO REGIONE

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

9
GORIPRE

10
CASAPOU

11
GRANDENO

12
SINLOMB

13
GIORGIA

14
PARFONT

15
LEGASAL

16
PENSION V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 961 762 79,29 3 0,44 4 0,58 2 0,29 6 0,88 20 2,92 3 0,44 174 25,40 1 0,15 685 89,90 77 10,10 

   2 1.107 833 75,25 6 0,76 10 1,27 0 0,00 6 0,76 15 1,90 2 0,25 191 24,24 1 0,13 788 94,60 45 5,40 

   3 1.131 847 74,89 6 0,76 8 1,01 4 0,51 4 0,51 18 2,28 5 0,63 208 26,30 4 0,51 791 93,39 56 6,61 

   4 1.019 775 76,05 4 0,55 3 0,41 0 0,00 4 0,55 18 2,49 3 0,41 194 26,83 2 0,28 723 93,29 52 6,71 

   5 1.203 930 77,31 2 0,23 4 0,47 1 0,12 4 0,47 27 3,14 5 0,58 235 27,33 0 0,00 860 92,47 70 7,53 

   6 950 689 72,53 9 1,44 9 1,44 1 0,16 6 0,96 18 2,88 1 0,16 166 26,60 3 0,48 624 90,57 65 9,43 

   7 1.091 883 80,93 7 0,84 3 0,36 1 0,12 4 0,48 21 2,53 4 0,48 205 24,70 2 0,24 830 94,00 53 6,00 

   8 1.133 890 78,55 8 0,96 9 1,08 1 0,12 8 0,96 23 2,75 3 0,36 213 25,51 6 0,72 835 93,82 55 6,18 

   9 955 729 76,34 3 0,46 5 0,77 4 0,61 0 0,00 12 1,84 1 0,15 189 29,03 7 1,08 651 89,30 78 10,70 

  10 1.052 745 70,82 4 0,59 3 0,44 1 0,15 12 1,76 24 3,52 2 0,29 143 20,97 2 0,29 682 91,54 63 8,46 

  11 1.091 803 73,60 7 0,95 11 1,49 0 0,00 15 2,04 23 3,13 1 0,14 161 21,88 2 0,27 736 91,66 67 8,34 

  12 1.050 743 70,76 16 2,35 4 0,59 0 0,00 2 0,29 22 3,23 2 0,29 188 27,57 3 0,44 682 91,79 61 8,21 

  13 971 708 72,91 5 0,78 4 0,62 0 0,00 2 0,31 21 3,26 0 0,00 149 23,10 2 0,31 645 91,10 63 8,90 

  14 1.047 791 75,55 10 1,39 8 1,11 8 1,11 6 0,84 11 1,53 2 0,28 181 25,21 1 0,14 718 90,77 73 9,23 

  15 956 762 79,71 6 0,88 4 0,58 0 0,00 6 0,88 18 2,63 4 0,58 204 29,78 3 0,44 685 89,90 77 10,10 

  16 800 648 81,00 4 0,67 1 0,17 0 0,00 0 0,00 17 2,85 1 0,17 125 20,94 2 0,34 597 92,13 51 7,87 

  17 851 625 73,44 4 0,70 4 0,70 0 0,00 7 1,23 17 2,98 0 0,00 89 15,59 0 0,00 571 91,36 54 8,64 

  18 752 544 72,34 1 0,20 0 0,00 0 0,00 3 0,60 12 2,39 0 0,00 100 19,92 1 0,20 502 92,28 42 7,72 

  19 1.081 882 81,59 7 0,86 8 0,98 1 0,12 11 1,35 22 2,69 0 0,00 175 21,42 1 0,12 817 92,63 65 7,37 

  20 791 564 71,30 1 0,19 2 0,38 1 0,19 4 0,77 13 2,49 1 0,19 137 26,25 0 0,00 522 92,55 42 7,45 

  21 941 713 75,77 9 1,35 1 0,15 5 0,75 4 0,60 18 2,70 1 0,15 190 28,53 4 0,60 666 93,41 47 6,59 

  22 1.109 888 80,07 10 1,21 5 0,60 0 0,00 1 0,12 21 2,53 3 0,36 218 26,30 2 0,24 829 93,36 59 6,64 

  23 1.082 817 75,51 6 0,79 5 0,66 1 0,13 9 1,18 18 2,36 4 0,52 186 24,38 0 0,00 763 93,39 54 6,61 

  24 794 619 77,96 4 0,70 1 0,17 2 0,35 2 0,35 13 2,26 2 0,35 152 26,48 0 0,00 574 92,73 45 7,27 

  25 1.141 873 76,51 7 0,86 4 0,49 1 0,12 13 1,60 17 2,10 6 0,74 205 25,31 0 0,00 810 92,78 63 7,22 

  26 970 751 77,42 6 0,87 14 2,03 3 0,44 5 0,73 18 2,61 3 0,44 178 25,83 4 0,58 689 91,74 62 8,26 

  27 1.040 799 76,83 5 0,70 8 1,12 0 0,00 6 0,84 25 3,50 1 0,14 178 24,90 1 0,14 715 89,49 84 10,51 

Totali 27.069 20.613 76,15 160 0,84 142 0,75 37 0,19 150 0,79 502 2,64 60 0,32 4.734 24,93 54 0,28 18.990 92,13 1.623 7,87 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO REGIONE

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

17
FOITBEFO

18
NOIITALI

19
FONTPRE V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 961 762 79,29 108 15,77 4 0,58 5 0,73 685 89,90 77 10,10 

   2 1.107 833 75,25 125 15,86 9 1,14 10 1,27 788 94,60 45 5,40 

   3 1.131 847 74,89 136 17,19 8 1,01 12 1,52 791 93,39 56 6,61 

   4 1.019 775 76,05 103 14,25 11 1,52 9 1,24 723 93,29 52 6,71 

   5 1.203 930 77,31 130 15,12 14 1,63 0 0,00 860 92,47 70 7,53 

   6 950 689 72,53 99 15,87 8 1,28 7 1,12 624 90,57 65 9,43 

   7 1.091 883 80,93 109 13,13 16 1,93 7 0,84 830 94,00 53 6,00 

   8 1.133 890 78,55 75 8,98 18 2,16 7 0,84 835 93,82 55 6,18 

   9 955 729 76,34 102 15,67 2 0,31 8 1,23 651 89,30 78 10,70 

  10 1.052 745 70,82 105 15,40 19 2,79 5 0,73 682 91,54 63 8,46 

  11 1.091 803 73,60 128 17,39 8 1,09 9 1,22 736 91,66 67 8,34 

  12 1.050 743 70,76 128 18,77 13 1,91 6 0,88 682 91,79 61 8,21 

  13 971 708 72,91 84 13,02 19 2,95 6 0,93 645 91,10 63 8,90 

  14 1.047 791 75,55 101 14,07 13 1,81 8 1,11 718 90,77 73 9,23 

  15 956 762 79,71 104 15,18 7 1,02 4 0,58 685 89,90 77 10,10 

  16 800 648 81,00 98 16,42 16 2,68 6 1,01 597 92,13 51 7,87 

  17 851 625 73,44 113 19,79 22 3,85 3 0,53 571 91,36 54 8,64 

  18 752 544 72,34 81 16,14 22 4,38 6 1,20 502 92,28 42 7,72 

  19 1.081 882 81,59 84 10,28 22 2,69 2 0,24 817 92,63 65 7,37 

  20 791 564 71,30 76 14,56 3 0,57 6 1,15 522 92,55 42 7,45 

  21 941 713 75,77 106 15,92 3 0,45 10 1,50 666 93,41 47 6,59 

  22 1.109 888 80,07 122 14,72 9 1,09 5 0,60 829 93,36 59 6,64 

  23 1.082 817 75,51 112 14,68 14 1,83 16 2,10 763 93,39 54 6,61 

  24 794 619 77,96 67 11,67 9 1,57 9 1,57 574 92,73 45 7,27 

  25 1.141 873 76,51 120 14,81 9 1,11 22 2,72 810 92,78 63 7,22 

  26 970 751 77,42 105 15,24 6 0,87 16 2,32 689 91,74 62 8,26 

  27 1.040 799 76,83 128 17,90 3 0,42 9 1,26 715 89,49 84 10,51 

Totali 27.069 20.613 76,15 2.849 15,00 307 1,62 213 1,12 18.990 92,13 1.623 7,87 
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Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: CONSIGLIO REGIONE

Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont. Solo Int.

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 961 762 79,29 685 89,90 77 10,10 7 0,92 12 1,57 0 0,00 0 0,00 58 7,61 

   2 1.107 833 75,25 788 94,60 45 5,40 4 0,48 12 1,44 0 0,00 0 0,00 29 3,48 

   3 1.131 847 74,89 791 93,39 56 6,61 11 1,30 16 1,89 0 0,00 0 0,00 29 3,42 

   4 1.019 775 76,05 723 93,29 52 6,71 4 0,52 5 0,65 0 0,00 0 0,00 43 5,55 

   5 1.203 930 77,31 860 92,47 70 7,53 3 0,32 9 0,97 0 0,00 0 0,00 58 6,24 

   6 950 689 72,53 624 90,57 65 9,43 2 0,29 9 1,31 0 0,00 0 0,00 54 7,84 

   7 1.091 883 80,93 830 94,00 53 6,00 2 0,23 4 0,45 0 0,00 0 0,00 47 5,32 

   8 1.133 890 78,55 835 93,82 55 6,18 8 0,90 3 0,34 0 0,00 0 0,00 44 4,94 

   9 955 729 76,34 651 89,30 78 10,70 4 0,55 8 1,10 0 0,00 0 0,00 66 9,05 

  10 1.052 745 70,82 682 91,54 63 8,46 9 1,21 7 0,94 0 0,00 0 0,00 47 6,31 

  11 1.091 803 73,60 736 91,66 67 8,34 7 0,87 16 1,99 0 0,00 0 0,00 44 5,48 

  12 1.050 743 70,76 682 91,79 61 8,21 6 0,81 4 0,54 0 0,00 0 0,00 51 6,86 

  13 971 708 72,91 645 91,10 63 8,90 2 0,28 11 1,55 0 0,00 0 0,00 50 7,06 

  14 1.047 791 75,55 718 90,77 73 9,23 6 0,76 8 1,01 0 0,00 0 0,00 59 7,46 

  15 956 762 79,71 685 89,90 77 10,10 5 0,66 12 1,57 0 0,00 0 0,00 60 7,87 

  16 800 648 81,00 597 92,13 51 7,87 7 1,08 11 1,70 0 0,00 0 0,00 33 5,09 

  17 851 625 73,44 571 91,36 54 8,64 3 0,48 7 1,12 0 0,00 0 0,00 44 7,04 

  18 752 544 72,34 502 92,28 42 7,72 4 0,74 6 1,10 0 0,00 0 0,00 32 5,88 

  19 1.081 882 81,59 817 92,63 65 7,37 7 0,79 8 0,91 0 0,00 0 0,00 50 5,67 

  20 791 564 71,30 522 92,55 42 7,45 5 0,89 7 1,24 0 0,00 0 0,00 30 5,32 

  21 941 713 75,77 666 93,41 47 6,59 4 0,56 9 1,26 0 0,00 0 0,00 34 4,77 

  22 1.109 888 80,07 829 93,36 59 6,64 4 0,45 11 1,24 0 0,00 0 0,00 44 4,95 

  23 1.082 817 75,51 763 93,39 54 6,61 4 0,49 13 1,59 0 0,00 0 0,00 37 4,53 

  24 794 619 77,96 574 92,73 45 7,27 7 1,13 7 1,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 31 5,01 

  25 1.141 873 76,51 810 92,78 63 7,22 3 0,34 13 1,49 0 0,00 0 0,00 47 5,38 

  26 970 751 77,42 689 91,74 62 8,26 8 1,07 2 0,27 0 0,00 0 0,00 52 6,92 

  27 1.040 799 76,83 715 89,49 84 10,51 3 0,38 7 0,88 0 0,00 0 0,00 74 9,26 

Totali 27.069 20.613 76,15 18.990 92,13 1.623 7,87 139 0,67 237 1,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 1.247 6,05 
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